COUNTRY

USA
AFGHANISTAN
AHL FREE ZONE
GERMANY
ANGOLA

ANTALYA FREE ZONE

ARGENTINA
ALBANIA
AUSTRALIA
AUSTRIA
AZERBAIJAN

UAE

BAHAMAS
BAHRAIN
BANGLADESH
BARBADOS
BELARUS
BELGIUM

BENIN

UNITED KINGDOM
BOLIVIA

BOSNIA AND
HERZEGOVINA
BOTSVANA
BRAZIL

BRUNEY
BULGARIA
BURKINA FASO
BURSA FREE ZONE
CAYMAN ISLANDS
ALGERIA
DJIBOUTI

CHAD

CZECHIA

CHINA

CORLU EUROPEAN
FREE ZONE
DENMARK
DOMINICAN
REPUBLIC

EGE FREE ZONE
EQUATOR

2021
451,07
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00

28.02.2022 Sectoral Exports by Consolidated Countries

(1000 $)
28 FEBRUARY

2022 CHAN. 2021
4.516,24 %901,2 89.004,72
0,00 551,35
0,00 3,51
1.170,36 17.572,31
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 169,85
0,00 51,80
5,27 394,18
172,05 82,37
64,51 1.174,29
311,00 44.344,39
0,00 0,00
0,84 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 19,20
0,00 390,96
0,00 105,15
7,50 3.315,13
0,00 0,00
18,24 159,53
0,00 0,00
0,00 239,83
0,00 0,00
0,21 48,33
0,00 386,39
0,00 0,39
0,00 0,00
0,00 23,22
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 186,16
0,00 10.029,96
0,00 0,00
0,00 1.768,95
0,00 0,00
8,17 99,24
0,00 0,00

1- 28 FEBRUARY

2022
75.802,39
173,24
0,00
11.411,46
24,45
0,00
161,69
166,23
164,80
622,91
6.435,81
35.387,26
0,00
0,84
561,09
0,00
3,07
605,48
0,00
4.799,87
0,00

96,06
0,00
958,90
0,00
206,67
16.297,02
0,00
0,00
50,95
0,00
5.410,07
646,21
32,73

0,00
8,09

0,00
164,42
12,90

CHAN.
-%14.,8
-%68,6

-%0100,0
-%35,1

-%4,8
%220,9
-%058,2
%656,2
%448,1
-%20,2

-%84,0
%54,9
-%100,0
%44,8

-%39,8

%299,8
%327,6
%4117,8
-%0100,0
%119,4

%247,1
-%099,7

-%099,5

%65,7

1-28 JANUARY

2022
62.353,01
59,76
0,00
11.972,53
13,93
0,00
0,00
6,87
673,61
484,97
5.103,46
43,03
0,00
0,33
6.999,69
0,00
43,18
355,07
9,82
3.659,60
0,00

84,54
0,00
374,08
0,84
281,38
66.923,54
0,00
0,00
20,44
0,00
0,00
187,37
7,08

0,00
22,62

0,00
82,28
7,25

CHAN.
%21,6
%189,9

-%4,7
%75,5

%2319,6
-%75,5
%28,4
%26,1
%82144,8

%154,2
-%92,0

-%92,9
%70,5
-%100,0
%31,2

%13,6

%156,3
-90100,0
-%26,6
-%75,6

%149,2

%244.,9
%362,7

-%64,2

%99,8
%78,0

1 JANUARY - 28 FEBRUARY

2021
172.434,10
829,45
19,46
28.375,31
0,00
0,00
169,85
74,66
484,36
304,72
40.869,60
44.356,12
0,00
1,75
0,96
0,00
38,73
975,26
105,15
6.257,10
0,00

390,60
29,22
1.509,48
0,00
1.081,11
386,39
11,25
0,00
25,49
0,78
0,00
727,57
10.039,78

0,00
1.801,02

0,00
178,68
1,49

2022
138.155,40
233,00
0,00
23.383,99
38,37
0,00
161,69
173,10
838,41
1.107,88
11.539,26
35.430,29
0,00
1,17
7.560,78
0,00
46,25
960,55
9,82
8.459,47
0,00

180,60
0,00
1.332,97
0,84
488,05
83.220,56
0,00
0,00
71,39
0,00
5.410,07
833,58
39,81

0,00
30,71

0,00
246,69
20,15

CHAN.
-%19,9
-%71,9

-%0100,0
-%17,6

-%4,8
%131,8
%73,1
%263,6
-%71,8
-%20,1

-%33,1
%786530,8

%19,4
-%1,5
-%090,7
%35,2

-%053,8

-%100,0
-%11,7

-%54,9
%21438,0
-90100,0

%180,1
-%100,0

%14,6
-%099,6

-%098,3

%38,1
%1251,2



EQUATORIAL GUINEA
EL SALVADOR
INDONESIA
ERITREA
ESTONIA
ETHIOPIA
FAROE ISLANDS
MOROCCO
PHILIPPINES
FINLAND
FRANCE
FRENCH POLYNESIA
GABON
GAMBIA
GHANA
GUINEA
GREENLAND
GUATEMALA
GUYANA
SOUTH AFRICA
REPUBLIC
SOUTH KOREA
SOUTH SUDAN
GEORGIA

HAITI

CROATIA

INDIA

HOLLAND
HONDURAS
HONG KONG
IRAQ

IRAN

IRELAND

SPAIN

ISRAEL
ISTANBUL INDUSTRY
AND TRADE
SERB.DEP.
SWEDEN
SWITZERLAND
ITALY

ICELAND

IZMIR FREE ZONE
JAPAN
CAMBODIA
CAMEROON
CANADA

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
127,43
0,00
0,00
10.587,73
0,79
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,12

2,04
0,00
57,56
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,90
0,00
0,00
400,25

0,37
16,37
2.281,34
0,00
82,96
0,20
0,53
2,09
138,54
0,00
1.755,78
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,02
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

282,49
1.193,65
1,14
613,33
0,00
10,86
34,79
3.089,19
0,00
9,00
17,56
317,96
193,34
967,37
4,98

0,18
101,07
313,15
1.645,03
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
1.124,20

0,00
0,00
1,08
0,00
67,47
287,73
0,00
153,78
0,00
170,42
2.109,00
0,00
0,30
0,00
0,71
0,00
0,00
24,07
185,04

250,45
587,68
0,00
938,08
0,00
56,38

23.410,52

1.549,88
338,39
0,00
65,20
169,65
109,71
663,41
43,38

4,34
485,19
306,32
1.160,63
1,41
0,00
410,25
0,00
32,29
2.433,08

-%100,0
-%0100,0
-%100,0

-%18,7
%143764,7
-%0100,0
%7267,7
-%100,0

%20,1

%2773,4

-%11,3

-9%050,8
-%100,0
%52,9

%419,3
%67183,5
-%49,8

-%0100,0
%271,2
-%46,6
-%43,3
-%31,4
%771,2

%2284,1
%380,1

-%2,2
-%29,4

%116,4

0,00
35,39
10.660,28
0,00

7,20
10.767,38
0,00

3,98

0,52

0,00
1.973,63
0,00

0,00
92,59
0,99

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

685,26
1.257,62
0,00
541,50
0,00
0,15
53.719,08
1.107,39
0,00
0,00
14,89
23,66
89,20
787,08
19,15

3,77
40,77
125,26
1.162,16
0,00
0,00
25,29
0,00
1,73
916,46

-90100,0
-%100,0

%837,0
-%97,3

%3763,4
-%100,0

%6,9

-%100,0
-%29,0

-%63,5
-%053,3

%73,2

%37488,2
-%56,4
%40,0

%337,9
%617,1

%23,0
-%15,7
%126,6

%15,2

%1090,1
%144.,5
-%0,1

%1522,1

%1766,0
%165,5

0,37
16,37
2.311,35
0,00
117,24
3,72
8,68
25,52
170,44
0,00
4.819,23
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,61
0,00
0,00
10,72
0,00

611,75
2.167,39
1,14
863,07
0,00
18,10
422,50
4.948,76
0,00
16,26
44,32
318,90
341,22
1.607,79
212,37

12,44
261,34
549,17
2.813,91
0,00
0,00
24,66
0,00
10,18
2.543,11

0,00
35,39
10.661,36
0,00
74,67
11.055,11
0,00
157,76
0,52
170,42
4.082,64
0,00

0,30
92,59
1,70

0,00

0,00
24,07
185,04

935,71
1.845,30
0,00
1.479,58
0,00
56,53
77.129,60
2.657,27
338,39
0,00
80,08
193,31
198,91
1.450,49
62,52

8,12
525,96
431,58
2.322,79
1,41
0,00
435,54
0,00
34,02
3.349,53

-%100,0
%116,3
%361,3

-%36,3
%297080,4
-90100,0
%518,2
-%099,7

-%15,3

%180,1

%124.,4

%53,0

-%14,9
-%100,0
%71,4

%212,4
%18155,4
-%046,3

-90100,0
%80,7
-%39,4
-%041,7
-%9,8
-%70,6

-%34,8

%101,3
-%21,4
-%17,5

%1666,1

%234,3
%31,7



MONTENEGRO
QATAR
KAYSERI FREE ZONE
KAZAKHISTAN
KENYA
KYRGYZSTAN
KOCAELI FREE ZONE
COLOMBIA

THE UNION OF THE
COMOROS

CONGO
DEMOCRATIC
REPUBLIC OF THE
CONGO

KOSOVO
COSTA RICA
COTE D'IVOIRE
KUWAIT
NORTH CYPRUS
TURKISH REP.
CUBA

LATVIA

LIBERIA

LIBYA
LIECHTENSTEIN
LITHUANIA
LEBANON
LUXEMBOURG
HUNGARY
MADAGASCAR
MACEDONIA
MALAWI|
MALDIVES
MALAYSIA

MALI

MALTA

MARSAL ISLANDS
MAURITUS
MAYOTTE
MEXICAN
MERSIN FREE ZONE
EGYPT
MONGOLIA
MOLDOVA
MAURITANIA
MOZAMBIQUE
MYANMAR

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
1,82
0,00
0,38
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,24
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
109,60
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
24,33
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
42,67
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

54,03
3.068,34
0,00
157,84
3,68
55,48
1,00
778,67

2,32
800,00

0,00
85,50
0,00
2,40
25,58

16,88
117,45
0,00
348,28
4,58
0,00
23,86
1,36
0,00
103,38
0,00
27,86
0,00
0,00
1.849,17
0,63
0,00
0,00
0,36
0,00
36,89
0,00
35,92
0,00
0,56
12,88
0,00
0,00

47,38
177,18
439,50
330,35
95,77
25.983,58
0,07
478,30

0,00
0,00

0,04
1.504,77
0,00
66,49
50,27

161,94
22,06
0,00
443,16
4,16
0,00
6,56
71,78
0,36
177,73
0,00
114,64
0,00
0,00
70,01
0,00
19,58
0,00
0,00
0,00
10,20
0,00
0,30
0,00
0,00
0,13
3,55
0,00

-%12,3
-%094,2

%109,3
%2500,3
%46730,3
-%092,7
-%38,6

-%100,0
-%100,0

%1660,0

%2671,5
%96,5

%859,5
-%81,2

%27,2
-%09,2

-%72,5
%5174,7

%71,9

%311,4

-%096,2

-%0100,0

-%100,0

-%72,3

-%099,2

-%100,0
-9099,0

0,00
18.330,94
0,00
75,80
2,08
613,42
0,00
533,18

0,00
0,00

0,00
59,52
63,90
2,43
0,00

67,17
0,79
0,00
0,00
25,01
4,26
0,84
17,34
0,00
12,17
0,00
134,55
0,00
0,00
293,65
119,75
4,25
0,00
0,29
0,00
141,46
0,00
3,52
0,00
0,00
0,00
30,65
0,00

-%099,0
%335,8
%4511,0
%4135,8

-%10,3

%2428,4
-%100,0
%2631,1

%141,1
%2690,5

-%83,4
-%100,0
%680,7
%313,9
%1360,3
-%14,8
-%76,2
-90100,0
%360,7
-%100,0
-%092,8
-%91,4

%5735,5
-%88,4

59,77
3.926,77
2,20
231,03
7,66
58,56
24,73
1.808,53

2,32
800,00

0,00
176,70
0,00
2,40
36,41

853,78
137,86
0,00
348,28
5,16
0,00
27,23
12,46
0,00
280,83
0,00
33,26
0,00
1,72
1.870,76
9,82
4,55
0,00
0,36
0,00
151,39
0,65
48,82
0,00
5,23
24,64
21,98
0,00

47,38
18.508,13
439,50
406,15
97,85
26.597,01
0,07
1.011,48

0,00
0,00

0,04
1.564,28
63,90
68,93
50,27

229,11
22,85
0,00
443,16
29,17
4,26
7,40
89,12
0,36
189,91
0,00
249,20
0,00
0,00
363,66
119,75
23,84
0,00
0,29
0,00
151,67
0,00
3,83
0,00
0,00
0,13
34,20
0,00

-%20,7
%371,3
%19844,0
%75,8
%1177,7
%45314,8
-9099,7
-%44,1

-%100,0
-%100,0

%785,3

%2773,0
%38,1

-%73,2
-%83,4

%27,2
%465,3

-%72,8
%615,3

-%32,4

%649,2

-%100,0
-%80,6
%1118,8
%423,9

-%19,3

%0,2
-%100,0
-%092,2

-%100,0
-%099,5
%55,6



NAMIBIA
NIGER

NIGERIA

NORWAY

CENTRAL AFRICAN
REPUBLIC
UZBEKISTAN
PAKISTAN

PANAMA

PAPUA NEW GUINEA
PARAGUAY

PERU

POLAND

PORTUGAL
ROMANIA

RWANDA

RUSSIAN
FEDERATION

SAN MARINO
SENEGAL
SEYCHELLES
SERBIA

SIERRA LEONE
SINGAPORE
SLOVAKIA
SLOVENIA

SOMALIA

SRI LANKA

ST. HELENA

ST. KITTS AND NEVIS
SUDAN

SYRIA

SAUDI ARABIA
CHILE

TAJIKISTAN
TANZANIA
THAILAND

TAIWAN

TOGO

TRAKYA FREE ZONE
TRINIDAD AND
TOBAGO

TUNISIA

TUBITAK MAM
TECHNOLOGY FREE
ZONE

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
76,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

404,97
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
146,05
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00

7,63
48,97
4,69
4,41

0,00
20.181,12
460,40
0,00

0,00

0,00
10,70
723,98
587,86
107,73
15.935,00

954,94
0,00
26,51
0,00
38,98
0,00
6,67
0,00
15,99
78,73
0,00
0,00
0,00
289,39
0,00
27,06
276,13
0,00
0,00
308,44
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
198,18

0,00

19,10
0,00
4,98
18,07

0,00
105,22
25.925,04
67,23
0,00

0,00
29,35
10.901,66
231,25
1.785,71
0,00

1.873,26
0,00
1,90
0,00
93,74
0,00
85,50
119,09
31,22
244,40
16,28
0,00
0,00
340,74
0,84
0,00
0,68
0,00
29,04
484,43
0,13
0,00
100,54

0,00
13,24

0,00

%150,4
-%0100,0
%6,2
%310,0

-9099,5
%5530,9

%174,4
%1405,8
-%60,7
%1557,6
-%100,0

%96,2

-%092,8

%140,5

%1181,9

%95,3
%210,4

%17,7
-%100,0
-%099,8

%57,1

-%093,3

0,00
0,00
0,73
61,45

0,44
134,49
900,79
25,98
0,00
34,00
514,96
932,52
548,32
475,93
12.442,25

807,51
0,00
1,64
0,00
231,04
0,00
0,00
68,21
96,45
1,36
3,52
0,00
0,00
694,80
0,00
0,21
51,99
0,60
3,94
911,07
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
22.927,57

0,00

%584,3
-%70,6

-90100,0

-%21,8
%2778,0
%158,8

-%100,0
-%094,3
%1069,1
-%57,8
%275,2
-%100,0

%132,0

%15,5

-%059,4

%74,6
-%67,6
%17868,1
%361,9

-%51,0

-96100,0
-%98,7
-90100,0
%637,8
-%46,8

-9099,9

28,83
48,97
4,69
8,93

0,00
20.283,84
1.070,24
1,04

0,00

0,00
118,25
1.101,33
760,32
120,25
15.935,00

1.293,03
0,00
26,63
0,00
132,43
0,00
6,67
9,84
77,66
79,20
34,00
0,00
0,00
741,49
0,10
1.023,31
284,75
0,00
0,00
518,29
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
198,89

0,00

19,10
0,00
571
79,52

0,44
239,71
26.825,83
93,20
0,00
34,00
544,31
11.834,18
779,57
2.261,64
12.442,25

2.680,77
0,00
3,54
0,00
324,78
0,00
85,50
187,30
127,68
245,76
19,80
0,00
0,00
1.035,54
0,84
0,21
52,67
0,60
32,98
1.395,50
0,13
0,00
100,54

0,00
22.940,81

0,00

-%33,7
-90100,0
%21,7
%790,5

-%098,8
%2406,5
%8881,0

%360,3
%974,5
%2,5
%1780,8
-%21,9

%107,3

-%86,7

%145,2

%1181,9
%1803,4
%64,4
%210,3
-%41,8

%39,7
%765,3
-90100,0
-%81,5

%169,3

%11434,5



TURK AND CAICOS
AD.
TURKMENISTAN
UGANDA

UKRAINE

OMAN

URUGUAY
JORDAN
VIETNAMESE
YEMEN

NEW CALEDONIA
NEW ZELAND
YUMURTALIK FREE
ZONE

GREECE

ZAMBIA
ZIMBABWE

TOTAL

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
451,07

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,76
0,00
0,00
18.259,03

0,00
20,84
1,89
521,18
25,50
11,35
42,76
1,58
0,09
0,00
236,44

0,00
108,49
0,00
26,93

%3948,0 233.224,16

0,00
52,59
0,00
57.971,25
0,28
0,00
46,31
1,33
0,00
0,00
27,66

0,00

68,62
19,81

0,00
327.210,77

%152,3
-%0100,0
%11023,1
-%098,9
-%0100,0
%8,3
-%015,9
-%100,0

-%088,3

-%36,8

-%0100,0
%40,3

0,00
24,91
0,00
388,83
4,01
0,00
60,78
1,79
0,00
27,58
2,60

0,00

34,98

0,00

0,00
306.786,91

%111,1

%14809,0
-%93,1

-%23,8
-%25,8

-%100,0
%963,8

%96,2

%6,7

0,00
50,32
1,89
970,41
6.426,27
11,35
87,20
3,08
0,09
0,00
355,13

11,66
175,23
8,88

26,93
399.764,33

0,00
77,50
0,00
58.360,08
4,28
0,00
107,09
3,11
0,00
27,58
30,26

0,00
103,60
19,81

0,00
633.997,68

%54,0
-%0100,0
%5914,0
-%099,9
-90100,0
%22,8
%1,2
-%100,0

-%091,5
-90100,0

-%40,9
%123,1
-90100,0
%58,6



